

## SYNC-MEGHDOOT

## The Atmospheric Water Generation Solutions

Webpage: https://sync-global/meghdoot SMS: SYNC MEGHDOOT and text to 56161. Email: support@sync-global.com

## **Prices of SYNC-MEGHDOOT Product Solutions- Water from Air**

| Sr. | MODEL NOMENCLATURE                        | LPD  | US Dollars Base Price |        |
|-----|---|------|-----------------------|--------|
|     |   |      | GI                    | SS     |
| 1   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Classic-60)     | 60   | 1958                  | 2360   |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 2   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Premium-150)    | 150  | 4616                  | 6006   |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 3   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Premium-250)    | 250  | 9094                  | 11821  |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 4   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Magnum-500)     | 500  | 15392                 | 20010  |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 5   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Magnum-1000)    | 1000 | 22386                 | 29102  |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 6   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Signature-2000) | 2000 | 40574                 | 52746  |
|     |   |      |                       |        |
| 7   | Sync-Meghdoot Plus Range (Signature-5000) | 5000 | 88145                 | 105773 |

## Terms and Conditions:

- All mentioned prices are ex-works, factory based at Hyderabad, India.
- 2. Freight and freight insurance are chargeable at actuals and are to be borne-directly by the client.
- Payment terms: 100% advance along with purchase-order.
- 4. Prices mentioned herewith are inclusive of mandatory spares for a period of two years from the date of despatch exfactory as per details mentioned above for works.
- Purchase orders and its related payments /any advances relating to same; once effected; cannot be cancelled and are non-refundable.
- Delivery ex-factory: 4 weeks from the date of order and 100% advance payment. 6.
- Warranty: 12 months from the date of supply, ex-factory.
- Offer Validity: 30 days from date of offer. Prices are subject to change post the 30-days timeline.
- Installation related boarding, lodging, any additional required logistics including conveyance, or any other related charges required by our support/ engineering team is required to be borne by the client/customer.
- 10. Additional ancillaries required for the installations, if any; are not included in the above quoted price list. The cost for the same may be estimated as additionally upto 8%, at actuals; over and above the invoice amount and can be directly procured by the client and handed over based on the installation site conditions. Any time lapse or charges borne in-lieu will be borne by the client and paid directly to Sync-Global.
- 11. Regulated power supply and proper earthing of equipment to be provided by the client team/ customer.
- 12. Any levies, taxes, duties or government or authority charges as applicable at the time of dispatch shall be extra.
- 13. Prices and design of the machines are subject to change without any prior notice.
- 14. Specific price quotations can be requested by emailing us directly.
- 15. Add-ons to the machines to suit specific requirements, if any, will be undertaken against extra charges (Subject to permissibility within the existing design-criteria).

Works: #10-1-214/A1&A2, 1st Floor, Above SBI, Sai Nivas, West Marredpally, Secunderabad-500026 India #TeamSync

Email:info@sync-global.com, Landline: +91 124 438 68 58, Corporate support number: +91 11 45033577, Website: www.sync-global.com Email:info@sync-global.com, Landline: +91 124 438 68 58, Corporate support number: +91 11 45033577, Website: <a href="https://www.sync-global">www.sync-global</a>
Sync-YHML-eVAL Consulting Support Team (IN-Region)
Gurugram Support Ops1: 1217, Team Sync, Landmark Cyber Park Plus Office, Level-1, Sector 67, Gurugram-110006, Haryana, India.
Gurugram Support Ops2: Team Sync, Regus-CH, Spire-E, Sec 8, Manesar, Haryana, India.
New Delhi Ops1: Team Sync, Plot 31, Sector 4, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078, India.
Navi Mumbai Ops1: Team Sync-Enconsys, Kendriya Vihar, Nerul, Navi Mumbai-400706, MH, India.
CN BC HQ Ops: Team Sync BC Unit, SFR-L, 62A Avenue, Surrey, BC V3S1V1, CN.

Team Sync and its partner alliances support business projects, real estate residential and commercial zones, healthcare, hospitality, aviation, manufacturing, automotive, energy, infra, assets and investment businesses at India and abroad. 360-degrees, Fareal, Enconsys and its associates are umbrella work partners of www.sync-global.com

(IN-Region) New Delhi | Guruqram | Mumbai | Pune | Bangalore, (CN-Region) Vancouver HQ, (AUS-Region) Sydney

Version Sync-Meghdoot/SM1/A1/15Jan2022/V3.01

